Duivensport

Stand Vitesse

Heerenveen e.o.

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
6 v.d. 7 vluchten tellen

3]
Q

Naam

R.A. de Vries

W. Wagteveld

J. Stuurman
Lusanne Stuurman
C. Jonker

Dian de Vries

D. de Jong

DC Eastwei 4

F. Wagteveld

J, Spruijt

W. van den Berg
A.G. Hooijer
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Comb. Wijtsma-Visser

Totpnt

5939.
5916.
5833.
5770.
5714.
5665.
5665.
5259.
4816.
3395.
2763.
2541.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
6 v.d. 7 vluchten tellen

Naam

R.A. de Vries

W. Wagteveld
Lusanne Stuurman
Dian de Vries

J. Stuurman
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
C. Jonker

DC Eastwei 4

D. de Jong

J, Spruijt

F. Wagteveld

W. van den Berg

Totpnt

5838.
5703.
5502.
5396.
4959.
4347.
4308.
3181.
3044.
1313.
1264.
1218.
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